
Date, Month & Day Events Planned
Apr-24

1st April (Mon.) New Academic session 2024-25 commences by 8:00am
7th April World Health day Special Assembly
10th April (Wed.) Cheti Chand (Holiday)
11th April (Thu.) Ramzan Eid (Holiday)
17th April (Wed.) Ramnavmi (Holiday)
20th April (Sat.) Earth Day Special Assembly, Poster Making
23rd  April (Tue.) Hanuman Jayanti(Holiday)

May-24
6 th May - 10th June Summer Break for Students
15th May - 31st May Summer Break for Office

Jun-24
8th June (Sat.) Staff Report after Summer Vacation by 8:00am
10th June (Mon.) School Re-opens After Summer Break
17th June (Mon.) Bakri Eid (Holiday)
18th June (Tue.) Mango Day (Class I to IV)
21st June (Fri.) World Yoga day
22rd June (Sat.) Spell Bee Round-1

Jul-24
6th July (Sat.) Invstiture Ceremony
12th July (Fri.) World Population day (Special Assembly Activity of Class : X)
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12th July (Fri.) World Population day (Special Assembly Activity of Class : X)
17th July (Wed.) Moharram (Holiday)
15th-20th July Periodic Test-I (III - X)
27th July (Sat.) Green Sandwitch Day (Class : I to III), Cartoon Making Competition (Class : IV to IX)
31st July (Wed.) Open House (I - X)

Aug-24
1st August (Thu.) Good Hand Writing Competition (Class : I to IX)
12th August (Mon.) Sanskrit Day (Special Assembly)
14th August (Wed.) Independance Day Celebration
15th August (Thu.) Independence Day & Pateti (Holiday)
16th August (Fri.) Eid-AE-Milade 
17th August (Sat.) Raksha Bandhan Celebration
19th August (Mon.) Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)
24th Aug to 29th Aug  Janmastami Break

Sep-24
5th  September (Thu.) Teacher's Day
6th  September (Fri.) Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration
7th  September (Sat.) Samvantsari & Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
21th September (Sat.) World Peace Day Special Assembly /Spell Bee Round-2
23th - 1st October Term-I Examination

Oct-24
2nd October (wed) Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
3rd October (Thu.) Navratri Celebration
7th - 12th October World Wild Life Week Special Assembly (Poster Making, Fancy Dress Competition)
11th October (Fri.) National Post Day - Letter Writing Activity
12th October (Sat.) Dushhera (Holiday)
19th October (Sat.) Open House19th October (Sat.) Open House
26th October (Sat.) Salad Day (Class : I to V)



Nov-24
30th Oct - 19th NovemberDiwali Vacation
21st November  (Thu.) School Re-Opens After  Diwali Break
23rd November (Sat.) Inter House Quiz Competition
30th November (Sat.) Spell Bee Round-3

Dec-25
2nd December (Mon.) World AIDS Day - Special Assembly
11th December (Wed.) Human Rights Day Special Assembly
14th December (Sat.) Annual Atheletic Meet/Sports Day.

21th December (Sat.) Food without Fire (Class : I to V)
21st December (Fri.) Geeta Jayanti Special Assembly
24th December (Tue.) Fancy Dress Competition-Mythological (Classs : I to IV), Skit (Class : V to IX)
25th December (Wed.) Christmas (Holiday)

26th - 30th December Pre-Board Exam-I (Class : X)

31th December (Tue.) New Year Celebration, Food Fair (Class : VI to X)

Jan-25
1st - 6th January Periodic Test-II (III-X)
13th January (Mon.) Uttrayan Celebration (I - V), Kite Making , Flying (VI - IX)
14th January ((Tue.) Uttrayan (Holiday)

15th - 20th Jan. Pre-Board Exam-II (Class : X)
20th January (Mon.) Pau Bhaji Day (Class : I to IV)
26th January (Sun.) Republic Day (Holiday)

30th January (Thu.) Martyr's Day (Special Assembly)

Feb-25

3rd - 10th February Pre-Board Exam-III (Std.X)

21st February (Fri.) National Language & Gujarati Day Celebration (Speacial Assembly) 
Gujarati Good Handwriting Competition (Class : IV & V)28th February (Fri.) Science Day Celebration Special Assembly

Mar-25

5th March (Wed.) Graduation Day (K.G. Section) (Tentative)
10th - 20th March Annual Examination

26th March (Wed.) Maha Shivratri (Holiday)
21st - 31st March Holidays (Break).
31th March (Mon.) Result Declaration/Open House.

* Every Saturday CCA / House activity

* In case any change occurs, it would be informed in advance through Circular/note in diary. Keep in touch.

* Avoid taking leave during unit test & / Exams as no  retest / re-exam will be taken.

Regards

* Parents can even meet the Principal with prior appointment on Sundays / Holidays.


